PETROLIMEX INTERNATIONAL TRADING JOINT STOCK 
COMPANY 
Abbreviated name: PITCO 

2. Head office address

54-56 Bui Huu Nghia Street, An Dong Ward, Ho Chi Minh City, Viet Nam
Tel: +84 8 3838 3400 Fax: +84 8 3838 3500
Email: pitco@pitco.com.vn Website: www.pitco.com.vn

3. Charter capital: VND 151,993,450,000

(In words: One hundred fifty-one billion nine hundred ninety-three million four 
hundred fifty thousand Vietnamese Dong) 
Par value per share: VND 10,000 
Total number of shares: 15,199,345 

4. Legal representative

* Full name: TRAN TRUNG KIEN 
Date of birth: 
Personal ID No.:

Gender: Male 
Nationality: Vietnamese 

Title: Chairman of the Board of Directors